
Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, November 13

Report suppliedby Auction
SLAUGHTER; Fed Steers-

Steady. Good 52.00-56.75; Medium
51.00- Heifers- Good 46.00-
47.25; Medium 42.0045.00. Cows-
Good Run Steady Prices. High
Yield 37.50-39.50; Average 34.00-
37.00; Big Middle 30.00-33.00; Fatty
Herf. 29.00-33.00; SheUy 31.50-
Down. Fat Bulls- $l.OO Higher.
Good 46.0049.25; Medium 42.00-
45.00. Veal Calves- No Choice
Offered $2.00 Lower. Good 70.00-
76.00; Medium 60.00-69.00; Farm
Bulls 65.00-74.00; Light Calves
50.00- Weak Calves 49.00
Down. Lambs- Few Offered.
Choice 66.00-68.00; Good 62.00-
65.00; Medium 61.00-Down.
Slaughter Hogs- Steady. 220-240 lb.
43.5044.50; 290-350 fb. 37.5041.00;

Few Heavy Wts. At 44.00.
STOCK CATTLE: 5. Steers- 300-

500 lbs. Large Run $2.00 Higher.
Choice 62.0066.00; Good 56.00
61.00; Medium 51.00-55.00; Culls
50.00Down. Steers- 600-850 lbs.
Choice 57.0062.00; Good 53.00
56.00; Medium52.00-Down. Heifers
(All Weights)- Choice 51.0055.50;
Good 45.00-50.00; Medium 38.00
44.00. Springing Heifers- To
$600.00. Bulls- Choice 57.0062.00;
Good 51.00-56.00; Medium 45.00
50.00. Pigs, Hd $1,002.00 Higher.
2035 lb. 20.0031.00; 4070 lb. 32.00
44.00. -Shoals By Lb. 39.0041.00.
Sows- 500600 lb. 37.0040.00; 300400
lb. 33.5036.00.

Special Next Week November
20th, 10Purebred Polled Hereford
Cows and Heifers, Safe In Calf,
Papers Available.

HatfieldTops $45.50.
Next State Graded Feeder Pig

Sale November 22nd At West-
minsterLivestock Auction.

ATTENTION MR. FARMER
Dwight Rouse Tobacco Co., Inc. is

proud to announce the opening of
our New Receiving Station for the
purchase of 609 Tobacco.

We invite all farmers to stop
and see our facilities located on
Highway 472, Kirkwood, Pa.

We will begin receiving
on Decmeber 2,1985.

Contact

in

tobacco

Dwight or Dean Rouse
at 717/529-2626

for more information

• Custom Bulk Feed Hauling

Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, Nov. 19
Report supplied by auction

CATTLE: (319 hd.) Steers: 1.00
Lower Than Last Week. High Good
- Low Choice 59.25-60.00; Good
55.00- Good & Choice
Holsteins 48.00-51.00; Medium
54.00- Heifers: 1.00 To 2.00
Higher. Choice 59.85-60.35;
Medium 46.0048.50; Good 54.85-
55.50; Utility 41.7543.50. Cows:
High Yield 37.00-38.00, couple to
41.00; Medium 33.00-35.25; Good
35.50-36.75; Big Middle 31.00-36.10;
Shelly 30.00-Down. FAT Bulls:
Good 47.00-50.25; Medium 41.25-
44.25.

FEEDER CATTLE (126 hd.)
Steers (300-550 lb.) Mostly Steady.
Medium 50.00-54.00; Good 55.00-
59.00; Few Culls 40.0043.50. Steers
(600-850 lb.) Medium 48.00-50.00;
Good 56.00-57.00; Few Utility 40.00-

320King St.

SBMi
INFRARED HEATING,INC.

w m
SUNNY PIG 1

1,000to 2,200 BTU

*

Wk
SUNNYPIG 2

2,200 to 4,400 BTU

A9

• Truck MountedDrawback Unit
SUNNY PIG 3

2,500 to 5,000 BTU

Call Us For Competitive Rates

AGR»-
Good Poultry Services, Inc.

Poultry It Food Haulors
RD3 Box 87 Columbia Pennsylvania 17512

717-684 2228 717 285-3628

Livestock market and auction news

We Have Pole* In MyerStOWII, PA 17067
stock 25,30,35 *45 Phone:7l7-866-7544

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 23,1985-Al3

41.50. Heifers (all weights) Choice
56.00- Medium 41.00-46.00;
Good 47.50-50.00; ’ Utility 35.00
38.00. Bulls (all weights) Choice
55.00- Couple Medium 37.00
44.00; Good47.00-53.00.

VEAL CALVES (198 hd.) Steady.
Choice 85.00-102.00; Medium 66.00
75.00; Good 76.0084.00; Light 55.00
65.00 down, few weak 54.00.

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts (600 hd.)
.50 to 1.00 lower. (US 1-3) 210-250
lbs. 44.00-46.85; over 260 lb. 39.50
42.75; 2 &3’s 41.5042.85.

SOWS (42 hd.) Mostly Steady.
Over 450 lb. 39.25-40.00; under 450
38.25-40.25 ; 2 & 3’s 32.5037.25.
Boars: Heavy 31.75-33.00; Light To
39.00.

FEEDER PIGS: (by the hd.)
(289hd.) (20291b5. 22.0029.00) (35-
50 lbs. 34.0045.00).

SHEEP: (36 hd) Lambs; Strong
Demand! Individual 140.00; Choice
70.00-89.00; Good 59.00-69.00.
EWES: 23.0032.00 lb. Goats; (Lg)

45.00-49.00; (hd) Sm./Med. 25.00-
35.00.

JolietCattle
Thursday, Nov. 21

Report Supplied by USDA
CATTLE: Slaughter Steers and

Heifers for the week 1.50 to 3.00,
mostly 1.50 to 2.00 lower. Steer
supply mostly Choice, few Prime 3-
4 1150-1250 1/ and Heifers Good to
Average Choice 975-1050#. Receipts
about 1,500 this week; 1,434 last
week; and 1,846a year ago.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Choice,
few Prime 2-4, mostly 3-41100-1375
lbs. 62.00-65.00, Choice 2-4, 1000-
1150 lbs. Monday 61.00-64.50. Load
Choice & Prime Mostly 5 1600 lbs.
Monday 35.00. Mixed Good and
Choice 2-3 1000-1200 lbs. 60.00-62.00.
Load Good 1225 lbs. Holsteins 46.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS.
Choice 2-4 950-1100 lbs. 60.00-62.50,
mostly 61.00-62.00. Mixed Good and
Choice 2-3 900-1050 lbs. 58.00-60.00.

Chambersburg
Livestock Auction

Chambersburg, PA
Thursday, Nov. 14,1985

Report Supplied by PDA
MARKET NOT COVERED TO

OTHER COMMITTMENTS

SERVING THE FARMERS
FOR 114 YEARS

Esch depositorInsured to *lOO 000 HAMBURG SAYINGS
FDIC and
STMEs TRUST COMPANY
Hamburg, PA Phone: 215-562-3811

A FULL SERVICE BANK

INFRA-RED GAS
BROODERS

For Hogs, Poultry & Turkeys

5 Models To Choose From
For Your Particular Operation!

* AUTOMATIC CONTROL
SYSTEM AVAILABLE

Choose downgoing heat.
Choose SBM brooders.

GROUP CONTROL

RGG + STI
SEMI-AUTOMATIC CONTROL

w/Thermostat

COMPLETE SYSTEMS, EQUIPMENT, SALES, INSTALLATION, SERVICE FOR
CATTLE. HOGS AND POULTRY

EQUIPMENT,inc.
RD 4, East Farmersville Rd., Ephrata, PA 17522 HQUfIS

(Lancaster County) ir'w3° :

j k . MA w oSii 7 130 to 11•30 k

[ (717) 354-6520 (Pamoniy) A


